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7|%& HiolE

7| Hol

ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ECLASS 15.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 10.0
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13 mm
778 g

1,000,000 7§%=
a2 10x AHolg XY

Z4 5x Aolg &Y

-25 .. 60 °C
-40 ... 80 °C

IP 65

85444290
27279201
27279218
27060311
27060311
27060311
27060311
27060311
27060311
27060311
EC001855
EC001855
EC001855
EC001855
EC001855
EC001855

T2} +49 7021 573-0 « A +49 7021 573-199

e ¥y el BER
kor « 2025-05-29

2/3



ra &
AUl
T
e

Jjo
mﬂ e

fot

e
Y

~
of 4y

L

=

E{, LED

op o2 rX U
03 M
il

02 e ErR orE
Ras

rl

Ul & W N =

T I a A
TN O ay
I . S|
N S AH
2| ) : @ C ="
: | d ‘M
| N S| AH
4. —— @ e o

The Sensor People

150137776 « KD U-M12-5W-P1-250

2=
RS
B
EIESA
2=

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG
In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen

LEAF 917, L3
0.6Nm, 2= 2Z ZX

Stolof M

fob ot o2 ot
1= o o1z 1= ox

FYE otH CroFfA Y, Y ES
Z

info@leuze.com « www.leuze.com
Tzl +49 7021 573-0 « A +49 7021 573-199

euvuze

7|eX My del 2R
kor « 2025-05-29 3/3



